	1	
2023-2024 Fee Schedule - Amboy CUSD #272		
REGISTRATION FEES	\$60.00	
Grades K-4 Grades 5-8	\$60.00 \$70.00	
Grades 9-12	\$85.00	
Technology Fee Grades K-4	\$50.00	
Technology Fee Grades 5-8	\$50.00	
Technology Fee Grades 9-12	\$50.00	
Chromebook Replacement	\$335.00	
Chromebook Charger	\$35.00	
Deductible for Broken Screen	\$110.00	
Replace Keyboard	\$100.00	
CAFETERIA FEES - Subject to Change		
Grades K-12 Lunch Meal	\$0.00	
Adult Meal	\$3.25	
Sandwich Only	\$2.60	
Grades K-12 Breakfast Meal	\$0.00	
Adult Breakfast Meal	\$1.70	
Milk	\$0.40	
OTHER FEES		
NSF Check Fee	\$25.00	
Credit Recovery (Per Course)	\$75.00	
HIGH SCHOOL FEES		
Accounting I & II	\$15.00	Per Semester
Agriculture Classes (FFA Dues)	\$15.00	Per Year
Agriculture Construction	\$10.00	Per Semester
Ag Mechanics & Technology	\$45.00	Per Year
Art Classes	\$20.00	Per Semester
Band	\$10.00	Per Semester
Chorus	\$10.00	Per Semester
Driver Education Class (Includes \$20 for the State of IL)	\$200.00	
Horticulture Classes	\$25.00	
Investing Class	\$10.00	
Lock for Lockers (New Students & Replacement)	\$6.00 \$20.00	
PE Uniform (\$10 Shorts/\$10 Shirt) Sauk Courses (Payable to Sauk.)	\$20.00	Per Credit Hour
STEM	\$20.00	Per Semester
Engineering Tech	\$20.00	Per Semester
	<u> </u>	
IVeterinary Science I	\$10.00	Per Semester
Veterinary Science I	\$10.00 \$10.00	Per Semester
Veterinary Science II	\$10.00	Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.)	\$10.00 \$100.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00	Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase	\$10.00 \$100.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$6.00 \$10.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only)	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$6.00 \$10.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students)	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$6.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade)	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$6.00 \$20.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$6.00 \$20.00 \$2.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds Student Planner (All Grades)	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$6.00 \$20.00 \$2.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds Student Planner (All Grades) CENTRAL SCHOOL FEES	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$6.00 \$20.00 \$2.00 \$6.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds Student Planner (All Grades) CENTRAL SCHOOL FEES Planners (3rd & 4th)	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$6.00 \$20.00 \$2.00 \$6.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds Student Planner (All Grades) CENTRAL SCHOOL FEES Planners (3rd & 4th) Earphones	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$6.00 \$20.00 \$2.00 \$6.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds Student Planner (All Grades) CENTRAL SCHOOL FEES Planners (3rd & 4th) Earphones PARTICIPATION FEES Amboy High School Amboy Junior High School	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$2.00 \$6.00 \$6.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds Student Planner (All Grades) CENTRAL SCHOOL FEES Planners (3rd & 4th) Earphones PARTICIPATION FEES Amboy High School ATHLETIC GATE FEES	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$6.00 \$20.00 \$2.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds Student Planner (All Grades) CENTRAL SCHOOL FEES Planners (3rd & 4th) Earphones PARTICIPATION FEES Amboy High School Amboy Junior High School ATHLETIC GATE FEES Adult Gate Ticket	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$6.00 \$20.00 \$2.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00	Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds Student Planner (All Grades) CENTRAL SCHOOL FEES Planners (3rd & 4th) Earphones PARTICIPATION FEES Amboy High School Amboy Junior High School ATHLETIC GATE FEES Adult Gate Ticket Junior High Adult Gate Ticket	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$2.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$4.00 \$4.00	Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds Student Planner (All Grades) CENTRAL SCHOOL FEES Planners (3rd & 4th) Earphones PARTICIPATION FEES Amboy High School Amboy Junior High School ATHLETIC GATE FEES Adult Gate Ticket Junior High Adult Gate Ticket Football Season Pass	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$6.00 \$20.00 \$2.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$10.00	Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester Adult
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds Student Planner (All Grades) CENTRAL SCHOOL FEES Planners (3rd & 4th) Earphones PARTICIPATION FEES Amboy High School Amboy Junior High School ATHLETIC GATE FEES Adult Gate Ticket Junior High Adult Gate Ticket Football Season Pass Volleyball Season Pass	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$6.00 \$20.00 \$2.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$10.00 \$2.00 \$10.00 \$	Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester Adult Adult
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds Student Planner (All Grades) CENTRAL SCHOOL FEES Planners (3rd & 4th) Earphones PARTICIPATION FEES Amboy High School ATHLETIC GATE FEES Adult Gate Ticket Junior High Adult Gate Ticket Football Season Pass Volleyball Season Pass Wrestling Season Pass	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$6.00 \$20.00 \$2.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00	Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester Adult Adult Adult
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds Student Planner (All Grades) CENTRAL SCHOOL FEES Planners (3rd & 4th) Earphones PARTICIPATION FEES Amboy High School Amboy Junior High School ATHLETIC GATE FEES Adult Gate Ticket Junior High Adult Gate Ticket Football Season Pass Volleyball Season Pass Wrestling Season Pass Girls' Basketball Season Pass	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$6.00 \$20.00 \$2.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$4.00 \$10.00 \$4.00 \$10.00 \$40.00	Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester Adult Adult Adult Adult
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds Student Planner (All Grades) CENTRAL SCHOOL FEES Planners (3rd & 4th) Earphones PARTICIPATION FEES Amboy High School Amboy Junior High School ATHLETIC GATE FEES Adult Gate Ticket Junior High Adult Gate Ticket Football Season Pass Volleyball Season Pass Wrestling Season Pass Boys' Basketball Season Pass Boys' Basketball Season Pass	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$2.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$65.00 \$40.00 \$10.00 \$44.00 \$44.00	Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds Student Planner (All Grades) CENTRAL SCHOOL FEES Planners (3rd & 4th) Earphones PARTICIPATION FEES Amboy High School Amboy Junior High School ATHLETIC GATE FEES Adult Gate Ticket Junior High Adult Gate Ticket Football Season Pass Volleyball Season Pass Wrestling Season Pass Boys' Basketball Season Pass Boys' Basketball Season Pass All Sports Pass- Individual	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$2.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$65.00 \$40.00 \$10.00 \$44.00 \$44.00 \$44.00 \$44.00	Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult
Veterinary Science II WACC (Additional fees payable to WACC.) Welding Class Yearbook Purchase JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL FEES Band - Beginning Band - Concert Health (Abstinence) Book (7th Grade Only) Locks for Lockers (5th Grade and New Students) PE Uniform (5th - 8th Grade) Earbuds Student Planner (All Grades) CENTRAL SCHOOL FEES Planners (3rd & 4th) Earphones PARTICIPATION FEES Amboy High School Amboy Junior High School ATHLETIC GATE FEES Adult Gate Ticket Junior High Adult Gate Ticket Football Season Pass Volleyball Season Pass Wrestling Season Pass Boys' Basketball Season Pass Boys' Basketball Season Pass	\$10.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$2.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$65.00 \$40.00 \$10.00 \$44.00 \$44.00	Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult